—f% B+ 5 H B [aliis
Tl — F T =T —H
1AH 2 KH
a—AkyH— R B I—RE oy H— WEfn B
AIEE - A - R BIEE - A - IR
AiE#E - B - EL HiAEE - B - =5
HEF %K 38(35) A K — N IRFH HEFTEL 40 (38) A A — ]
KA EEN EH 2T 4T A KA PN EgE VAZE
AB—bF/T 4=y 2RI 0.8C / 8.5C AB—F/T 4=y aRIR
JEAE Ad=} -8 1AH 2KH A 3 L—2=
No No K4 B 4 BB 4 BE R B R BE R AL b
1 33 &R 1EsE 39.56 4224 1:21.80
2 12 g e 39.89 4274 1:22.63
3 26 VN ANET-PN 41.12 4361 1:24.73
4 32 (REEmE-=3E (] 42.46 45.09 1:27.55
5 19 Frf Bk 42.27 4555 1:27.82
6 25 Bm i 43.07 4587 1:28.94
7 18 Bk R 44.21 44.87 1:29.08
8 29 ME I 43.93  47.32 1:31.25
9 28 m@é 45.35 47.67 1:33.02
10 31 = %*&B 45.75 48.15 1:33.90
11 27 s 46.52 49.14 1:35.66
12 38 B G 45.75 50.35 1:36.10
13 13 A B 46.91 50.93 1:37.84
14 16 FEH I 48.30 50.74 1:39.04
15 20 5 S 49.32 49.76 1:39.08
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



— 1 5 D

NEAE

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Af=h a-p
No No

17
36
23
40
30
37
21
35

DID NOT START
9
10
22
24
34
39

DID NOT FINISH
11
15

DISQUALIFIED
41

BB

K4

/A JEEH
D% B
K FAT
N/
B 3
ERVANY
rp 2EiG
HIAS i

[1st
Hap S0Z
Rlf 1E5
R E#
B A
miE Bt

A L
T (55
wiff Bt

[1st
fREf O

NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH

DISQUALIFIED
14

[2nd
[2nd

[2nd
Kbk i

NOT PERMITTED TO START [2nd

/

S L(TEAVES

LA

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

F=
1AH  2AKAH & & L—X
15 I T [ e A
49.27 51.93 1:41.20

50.00 5430 1:44.30

49.73 55.40 1:45.13

51.92 5496 1:46.88

51.42 55.79 1:47.21

52.43 57.98 1:50.41

49.62 1:04.26 1:53.88

55.52 58.80 1:54.32

GATE No. 8 , [ /&~idiH

GATE No. 13, ] /& @i
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



